

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Digital Method Of Detection Of A Target With A Multiple Input Multiple Output (Mimo) Radar In The International Airport Of Ndjili In Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Mpole Boyokame Josephine

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Digital Method Of Detection Of A Target With A Multiple Input Multiple Output (Mimo) Radar In The International Airport Of Ndjili In Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Lidinga Mobonda Flory

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Digital Method Of Detection Of A Target With A Multiple Input Multiple Output (Mimo) Radar In The International Airport Of Ndjili In Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Meni Babakidi Narcisse

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Digital Method Of Detection Of A Target With A Multiple Input Multiple Output (Mimo) Radar In The International Airport Of Ndjili In Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Dondo Mebukila François

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Digital Method Of Detection Of A Target With A Multiple Input Multiple Output (Mimo) Radar In The International Airport Of Ndjili In Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Cimbela Kasongo JG

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Digital Method Of Detection Of A Target With A Multiple Input Multiple Output (Mimo) Radar In The International Airport Of Ndjili In Kinshasa" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Maguiraga Madiassa

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 4, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org